STRACCAVEJANO
VEJANO (VT) 26 Settembre 2010

km 10,000
www.mariomoretti.it
POS. COGNOME NOME CAT SOCIETA' TEMPO
1 |CACCIAMANI MARCO E |ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI 00:34:13
2 |CARELLA GIUSEPPE c |RCF. 00:34:34
3 |CESARINI GIORGIO B |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:35:30
4 |ARSENTI GUIDO D |A.S.D.ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 00:35:42
5 |CRISANTI LUCA C |BOLSENA FORUM 00:36:54
6 |COGNATA GIUSEPPE C |ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA 00:37:23
7 |cApPUTO GIAMPAOLO C |A.S.D.ENEA 00:37:30
8 |RENZULLI ANTONIO B |A.S.D.ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 00:37:37
9 |FOCARACCI EZIO B |ATLETICA NEPI 00:38:05
10 |BASTIANINI FEDERICO D |A.S.D.ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 00:38:12
11 |GERMONI ALESSANDRO C |ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB 00:38:36
12 |GUITARRINI ALESSANDRO C |PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 00:38:53
13 |VIGARELLI CARLO C |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:39:23
14 |BOCCIALONI DANIELE A |DI MARCO SPORT 00:39:25
15 |PACE ELIO E |ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA 00:39:40
16 |DI VAIA MARCO C |S.MARINELLA RUNNERS 00:39:57
17 |CRISTIANI STEFANO C |A.S.D.ALTO LAZIO 00:40:37
18 |RIZZO GABRIELE B |A.S.D.ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 00:40:39
19 |FOSCHI AMERIGO D |DOPOL.FERROVIARIO C/VECCHIA 00:40:44
20 |CAPITONI MARCO E |A.S.D.ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 00:40:55
21 |PIERDOMENICO GIANLUCA D |ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB 00:40:59
22 |MOFFA GIORGIO C |ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB 00:41:01
23 |BENELLA ROBERTO D |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:41:03
24 |PALLOTTINI LUIGI E |A.S.D.ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 00:41:05
25 |LAROSA FABIO C |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:41:14
26 |VIGNANELLI MAURO E |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:41:20
27 |scoTTl IVANO F |ANNA BABY 00:41:23
28 |SGAMMA PASQUALINO F |[PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 00:41:31
29 |GALLINELLA PIERLUIGI G |BOLSENA FORUM 00:41:32
30 [PONTINI ROBERTO E |PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI A.S.D. 00:41:41
31 |FORMICA AMEDEO D |ATLETICA NEPI 00:41:45
32 |MAIETTO MASSIMO F |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:41:45
33 |BERNASCHI LEONARDO D |ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB 00:41:50
34 |SASSARA SERGIO H |A.S.D.ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 00:41:55
35 |TURCO MARCO D |ALTO LAZIO ASD 00:42:01
36 |ACUNZO PASQUALE E |PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 00:42:09
37 [IAROSSI MAURO G |G.s.LITAL 00:42:13
38 |RUGGERI GIOVANNI B |LIBERTAS ORVIETO 00:42:15
39 |CROCICCHIA LUIGI G |A.S.D.ALTO LAZIO 00:42:16
40 [BERNI ROSA O |A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI 00:42:17
41 |PicCINI BERNARDINO E |INDIPENDENTE 00:42:29
42 [RENZI MARSILIO B |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:42:33
43 [ERCOLANI ROBERTO F |ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA 00:42:39
44 [LORENZOTTI NELLO F |ANNA BABY 00:42:42
45 [PAONE GIANNI G |ANNABABY 00:42:50
46 [TIBURZI SEVERINO F [POL. SANTA MARINELLA 00:42:58
47 [zANONI MARCO A |BOLSENA FORUM 00:43:09
48 [BARBERINI PIETRO F |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:43:13
49 [VESTRUCCI FRANCESCO C |A.S.D.ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 00:43:14
50 |NAPPI UMBERTO E |ANNA BABY 00:43:18
51 |MENICHELLI STEFANO D |ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB 00:43:23
52 [LOzzI GIANCARLO E |BOLSENA FORUM 00:43:30
53 |MENICHELLI FRANCESCO H |ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB 00:43:31
54 |FROMLICH HERBERT | |TDM FRANKEN 00:43:33
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GETTATELLI
BATTAGLINI
RAMELLA
MUZZI
MARCHETTI
PUCCIARMATI
BERTOLO
FERRI

DI VAIA
STACCIOLI
PULIMANTI
BOCCIALONI
VARESI
BELLITTO
TASSELLI
SARNACCHIOLI
PERCOSSI
SALOMONE
MANCA
MURA
CECCANI
ARRICCHIELLO
COLETTA
ORSINI

MEI
SGLAVO
FRANCHI
SALVI
MOSCETTI
TRUCCHIA
MALATESTA
ANGELETTI
CASSAN
GUERRINI
BURLA
LEOPARDO
SPADA
SONAGLIA
MANCINELLI
PESCI
NICOLOSI
FELICI
VENDETTI
MARTONI
LABRICCIOSA
MANCIN
PIERI
MARIANI
FERLITO
SPOSETTI
SIDORETTI
PACE
GOBBI
TREBBI
GRIFONI
PIEVANI
PRIORE
FRANCESCHI
DE RINALDIS
CRUCIANI

DI COSIMO
MIGLIORINI

STEFANO
PIETRO
ETTORE
GIOVANNI
ADRIANO
ANGELO
DAVID
GIOVANNI
FABIO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
EMORE
PAOLO
ANTONELLA
PIETRO
LUCA
ROBERTO
LORIS

MARCELLO FLAVIO

GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
MICHELE
FABIO
ROMANO
PIERO
VINCENZO
ALDO

GUIDO

LUIGI
STEFANO
UMBERTO
STEFANO
ALDO
FRANCESCA
DEVIS
LUCIO
ALESSANDRO
CRISTINA
LUCA

PAOLO
SALVATORE
DIMITRI
SERGIO
FRANCESCO
MARIO
LUCIANO
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
ORAZIO
LUCA
ANGELO

IAN RICHARD
SANDRO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
EDOARDO
ROCCO
PAOLO
ALEXANDRE
VENANZINO
FABRIZIO
VILMA
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ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB
BOLSENA FORUM

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

BOLSENA FORUM

A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

ATLETICA IL CAMPANILE

ANNA BABY

DI MARCO SPORT

BANCARI ROMANI

PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

DI MARCO SPORT

ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA
BOLSENA FORUM

A.S.D.ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

G.S.FATTORINI

LIBERO

A.S.D.ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

ANNA BABY

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ANNA BABY

A.S.D. ENEA

A.S.D. ENEA

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM

PODISTICA BOVILLE

A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

CANALE

S.MARINELLA RUNNERS
LIBERTAS ORVIETO

PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI A.S.D.
ANNA BABY

AMATORI PODISTICA TR
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM

A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO
A.S.D.ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
POL. SANTA MARINELLA

ANNA BABY

ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM

ANNA BABY

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

MGT VEJANO

A.S.D. ENEA

LIBERTAS ORVIETO

ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA

A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

ATLETICA NEPI

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

00:43:34
00:43:35
00:43:36
00:43:39
00:43:40
00:43:43
00:43:48
00:43:52
00:43:55
00:43:57
00:44:07
00:44:17
00:44:25
00:44:29
00:44:37
00:44:38
00:44:42
00:44:52
00:44:52
00:44:53
00:45:01
00:45:02
00:45:09
00:45:10
00:45:11
00:45:15
00:45:16
00:45:24
00:45:36
00:45:38
00:45:41
00:45:49
00:45:50
00:45:55
00:46:01
00:46:03
00:46:06
00:46:11
00:46:16
00:46:18
00:46:20
00:46:26
00:46:27
00:46:29
00:46:33
00:46:35
00:46:37
00:46:48
00:47:01
00:47:02
00:47:04
00:47:15
00:47:26
00:47:34
00:47:39
00:47:40
00:47:43
00:47:46
00:47:48
00:47:48
00:47:51
00:47:55
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BENEDETTI
GROSSI
BALZANI
FAIOLA
ADIUTORI
MARINO
PISTOLA
COPPARI
GASPARINI
CANTALICE
DELLA ROCCA

GOVERNATORI
MARROCCO
ROSSETTI
ROSSI
SEVERO NETO
ROMAGNOLI
GUIDA
STELLA
QUARTILI
CIANTI
TRUFFA
ALESINI
CECCANGELI
PATERNESI
ORTENZI
ORRU'
ROMITI
VARESI
RONCHETTI
CARDONE
ANGELINI
MONTELEONE
LAMANNA
NOBILI
BISCARINI
DEL PRIORE
CIMARELLI
RAFFI
PAGLIACCIA
ROMOLI
NELLI

CENNI
ZANFARDINO
NICCOLI

DI MARTINO
FEDELE
D'ANDRIA
BIANCO
LAVECCHIA DI TOCCO
PERUZZI
MORDECCHI
INDICIANI
ROMITI
SCALZO
BORRUSO
PIRINA
MALATESTA
MORELLI
LEOCADIO
PAOLONI

PIETRO
MARIO
FRANCO
ANDREA
PAOLA
PIETRO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
PATRIZIO
GIOVANNI
UGO

GIOVANNA
MICHELE
ANGELO
DANIELE
IONE
BRUNO
MARIA ONORINA
ALFREDO
FRANCESCO
MASSIMILIANO
MARCO
ARNALDO
FRANCO
MONICA
ROBERTO
SIMONA
GIANPIERO
ANDREA
NATALINO
ROBERTO
MARIO
EDUARDO
GIUSEPPE
NICOLETTA
ROBERTA
STEFANO
PAOLO
NICOLETTA
BRUNO
VITTORIO
MATTEO
PAOLA
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
MARINA
PAOLO
MARCELLO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCA
GINO
ALVARO
FABIO
ALFREDO
EMANUELA
MARIO
MILVIO
ENRICO
MARCIA
ZIARIO
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A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO
ANNA BABY

LIBERTAS ROMA

UISP ORVIETO
ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA
A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
A.S.D.ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
A.S.D.ATLETICA ENI
ATLETICA CIMINA

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D. ENEA

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
UISP ORVIETO

BOLSENA FORUM

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ANNA BABY

A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

ANNA BABY

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB
BOLSENA FORUM

ATLETICA NEPI

ATLETICA IL CAMPANILE

LIBERO

ATLETICA 90 TARQUINIA

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ASTERIX MORLUPO

A.S.D. ENEA

SCAVO 2000

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ATLETICA IL CAMPANILE
COMANDO SUPP. FORZE OPERATIVE
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ANNA BABY

A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

XV CIRCOSCRIZIONE

ATL. GARDENIA PG
A.S.D.ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
A.S.D.ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D.ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ANNA BABY

BANCARI ROMANI

BANCARI ROMANI

PODISTICA MORENA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING CLUB
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

A.S.D. ENEA

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

00:48:08
00:48:14
00:48:19
00:48:22
00:48:34
00:48:36
00:48:38
00:48:42
00:48:44
00:48:47
00:48:51
00:48:54
00:48:55
00:48:58
00:49:01
00:49:08
00:49:14
00:49:17
00:49:22
00:49:28
00:49:43
00:49:51
00:49:56
00:50:05
00:50:15
00:50:18
00:50:28
00:50:32
00:50:40
00:50:50
00:50:51
00:51:01
00:51:13
00:51:27
00:51:42
00:52:09
00:52:15
00:52:19
00:52:23
00:52:25
00:52:50
00:52:57
00:52:59
00:53:00
00:53:03
00:53:39
00:54:07
00:54:07
00:54:07
00:54:24
00:54:45
00:54:54
00:54:59
00:55:19
00:55:20
00:55:22
00:56:00
00:56:00
00:56:28
00:56:28
00:56:47
00:56:55




179
180
181
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187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

CIRIONI
ALOISI
TORRETTA
FOSCHI
BELLUCCI
SEVERA
ROMAGNOLI
VERGATI
GRANITO
AMICIZIA
FABIANI
DANZI

DI PASTENA
ARTALE
MANCINELLI
ACCIARO
TAZZA
GOVERNATORI
MACCHIONI
BARBONE
D'ASCENZO

MAURIZIO
DANIELE
ANNA
DOMENICO
LORENZO
ERALDO
MARIO
ALESSANDRA
SALVATORE
ORIETTA
ALESSANDRO
MAURO
VINCENZO
VINCENZO
LOREDANA
GIANMARCO
BENITO
FRANCESCA
GINO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
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A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
ANNA BABY

DOPOL.FERROVIARIO C/VECCHIA

ATLETICA IL CAMPANILE
ATLETICA IL CAMPANILE
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ANNA BABY

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER
A.S.D. PODISTICA TIBURTINA
A.S.D. ENEA

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ANNA BABY

ATLETICA IL CAMPANILE
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D. PODISTICA TIBURTINA

00:57:03
00:57:19
00:57:29
00:58:37
00:58:57
00:58:58
00:59:14
01:00:24
01:00:48
01:01:55
01:02:04
01:02:11
01:02:20
01:03:07
01:03:18
01:04:36
01:05:42
01:06:11
01:06:11
01:11:30
01:13:53




